
 

2025-2026 Schedule (as of July 23 - subject to change) 

 
Day Date Time Location Repertory 

Tuesday September 9 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 

Tuesday September 16 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 

Wednesday September 24 7:00-9:00pm 240 E 39th St, 2nd Floor Lounge New Member Orientation (New members only) 
Tuesday September 30 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 

Saturday October 4 12:45pm-3:15pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 
Tuesday October 7 7:00-9:30pm St. Paul & St. Andrew Honneger 

Tuesday October 14 7:00-9:30pm St. Paul & St. Andrew Honneger 

 Tuesday October 21 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 
Tuesday October 28 6:00-7:00pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger Music Review (Rosenhirsh Room) 
Tuesday October 28 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 

Tuesday           November 4 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 

Tuesday          November 11 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger 
Tuesday November 18 7:00-9:30pm DiMenna Center Honneger - Chorus/Orchestra - Cary Hall 

Wednesday          November 19 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Honneger piano/chorus rehearsal 
Saturday          November 22 3:00-5:30pm Alice Tully Hall HONNEGER DRESS 
Saturday            November 22 7:30pm Alice Tully Hall HONNEGER PERFORMANCE (Call time TBD) 

Tuesday December 2 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom BCO Christmas 
Tuesday           December 9 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom BCO Christmas 

Tuesday           December 16 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom BCO Christmas 

 Sunday          December 21 2:30-3:30pm St. Ann and the Holy Trinity BCO CHRISTMAS DRESS 
 Sunday December 21 5:00pm St. Ann and the Holy Trinity   BCO CHRISTMAS PERFORMANCE 
Tuesday January 20 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mid-season skills workshop 
Tuesday January 27 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mid-season skills workshop 
Tuesday February 3 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday February 10 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday February 17 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday February 24 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday March 3 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday March 10 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday March 17 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday March 24 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday March 31 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday April 7 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Tuesday April 14 6:00-7:00pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart Music Review (Rosenhirsh Room) 
Tuesday April 14 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart  
Tuesday April 21 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart  
Tuesday April 28 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart 
Monday May 4 7:00-9:30pm DiMenna Center Mozart - Chorus/Orchestra - Cary Hall 
Tuesday  May 5 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Mozart – piano/chorus + soloists 
Saturday May 9 3:00pm Alice Tully Hall MOZART DRESS (End time TBD) 
Saturday May 9 7:30pm Alice Tully Hall MOZART PERFORMANCE (Call time TBD) 
Week of May 11 & May 18 By Appointment Location TBD Member re-auditions 

Tuesday May 19 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Gorecki 
Tuesday May 26 7:00-9:30pm St. Paul & St. Andrew Gorecki 
Tuesday June 2 7:00-9:30pm Congregation Rodeph Sholom Gorecki 

Saturday June 6 7:00-9:30pm TBD GORECKI DRESS 
Sunday June 7 5:00pm David Geffen Hall GORECKI PERFORMANCE (Call Time TBD) 

Congregation Rodeph Sholom is located at 7 W 83rd Street (between Central Park West and Columbus Ave). 
St. Paul & St. Andrew United Methodist Church (263 W 86th St, New York, NY 10024). 

DiMenna Center is located at 450 W 37th St (at 10th Ave). 
Alice Tully Hall and David Geffen Hall are located in Lincoln Center Plaza (at Columbus Avenue and W 65th Street). 

St. Ann and the Holy Trinity is located at 157 Montague St, Brooklyn, NY (at Clinton Street). 
 

 


	2025-2026 NYCHORAL SEASON INTRODUCTION
	A powerful fusion of music and drama, King David brings the biblical epic to life with chorus, orchestra, and actors in a sweeping, theatrical staging of Honegger’s bold and emotional oratorio.
	Members are encouraged to support the chorus at our annual Spring Gala.

	GUEST APPEARANCES
	A smaller chorus will be selected by David to sing this guest performance.
	Staff:
	Board of Trustees:
	NYCHORAL Council:
	NYCHORAL COVID-19 SAFETY POLICIES
	COVID-19 LIABILITY WAIVER
	COVID-19 LIABILITY WAIVER (continued)

	NEW YORK CHORAL SOCIETY CODE OF CONDUCT -
	Updated July 2025

	MEMBER SITE
	MEMBERSHIP DUES
	REHEARSALS
	MUSIC SCORES
	TICKET SUGGESTION
	MEMBERSHIP RE-AUDITIONS
	AUDITIONS FOR NEW AND FORMER MEMBERS
	Auditions for the 2025-26 Season will be held on August 26, 27 (from 6-8pm) and September 2, 3, 4 (from 6-9pm) by appointment only. The August 26th

	SOCIAL MEDIA
	Please do not post any audition or performance opportunities on our Member Site or on Social Media which would compete with NYCHORAL rehearsals, performances, or events. Any posts about musical auditions not related to NYCHORAL must be reviewed and ap...




